THE MINION MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Minion Pizza

Toasted Cheese and Gypsy Ham Sandwich

THE MINION’S DESSERT

Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Chocolate Brownies

Huckleberry Finn Picnic

1797

Chris sesame seed coated chicken
fillets served with chips

Oven baked pizza base topped with
sliced ham and grated mozzarella cheese

with Huckleberry’s secret ingredient

Served with crispy Lays Chips and tomato
salad with Greek dressing

Vanilla ice cream served with melted
Bar One chocolate sauce

Served with chocolate ice cream

Knapsack on wooden stick
filled with snacks

R35.00

R45.00

R36.95

R25.00

R30.00

R55.00




