



THE MINION MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	Chris sesame seed coated chicken fillets served with chips	R35.00
Minion Pizza	Oven baked pizza base topped with sliced ham and grated mozzarella cheese with Huckleberry's secret ingredient	R45.00
Toasted Cheese and Gypsy Ham Sandwich	Served with crispy Lays Chips and tomato salad with Greek dressing	R36.95

THE MINION'S DESSERT

Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce	Vanilla ice cream served with melted Bar One chocolate sauce	R25.00
Chocolate Brownies	Served with chocolate ice cream	R30.00
Huckleberry Finn Picnic	Knapsack on wooden stick filled with snacks	R55.00

